 SEGA Series
SE160 / SE130 / SE100 / SE080
Product Description
�  Unrivaled Efficacy 130 lm/W
�  Long life cycle with vertical thermal fin structure
�  Wired and wireless dimming control associated with light control system (*Optional)
Application Certification
�  Factories

  LED Light Bi-level Setting   10% (Default)
  Output Signal   PWM
Ordering Information Ordering Code Usage : SE160-B50130CNZ
SE
O O O
-
O O O O O O O O O
Power Consumption Input Voltage CCT (K) Beam Angle Installation Type Control System
160 = 160W
130 = 130W
100 = 100W
080 = 80W
A = 100~277V
B = 100~240V
C = 347~480V
57 = 5700K
50 = 5000K
40 = 4000K
30 = 3000K
    130 = 130°
    090 = 90°
   (160/130W)
    110 = 130°
    080 = 80°
   (100W only)
    100 = 100°
    080 = 80°
   (80W only)
   CN = Chain
   PE = Pipe
    Z = ZigBee
    W = Wired
    N = None
54055 Ukraine, Nikolaev Sadovaja str. 6a
tel.:+38-0512-711-227
web: ukrledlight.net